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(SE,TE&BE)
Sr. No. Particulars D Date Day
Commencement of T.E.&B.LE. 26/12/2023 Tuesday
01 " Semester S.E. 15/01/2024 Monday
02  [Republic Day 26/01/2024 Friday
03 Alumni Mecet 26/01/2024 Friday
04 Display of monthly T.E.&B.E.(JAN) 01/02/2024 Thursday
attendance S.E. JAN.) 01/02/2024 Thursday
05 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19/02/2024 Monday
06 Display of monthly attendance | T.E.& B.E.(JAN,FEB) 01/03/2024 Friday
S.E.(JAN,FEB.) 01/03/2024 Friday
Mock Test for In-Sem. T.E,B.E(Unit Start: 26/02/2024 Monday
07 LII) End: 28/02/2024 Wednesday
Honors Courses 07/03/2024 Thursday
S.E,.(Unitl, II) Start: 26/03/2024 Tuesday
End: 28/03/2024 Thursday
08 Display of monthly attendance T.E.&B.E.(JAN,FEB) 01/03/2024 Friday
S.E.(JAN,FEB.) 01/03/2024 Friday
09 Mahashivratri Holiday | 8/03/2024 Friday
10 Student's Feedback(online) 11/03/2024 Monday
To To
16/03/2024 Saturday
11 Parents Meet(Online/Offline) 16/03/2024 Saturday
12 g}g}r)n[rjn ﬁ?_cseerflne'néfim S.E,T.E.&BE ISBtr?: As per SPPU Guidelines
13 Holi (Second Day) Holiday 25/03/2024 Monday
14 Good Friday Holiday 29/03/2024 Friday
15 Completion of Syllabus T.E.&B.E. 06/04/2024 Saturday
S.E. 27/04/2024 Saturday
16 Display of monthly attendance | T.E.& B.E.(JAN,FEB,MAR.) 08/04/2024 Monday
S.E.(JAN,FEB,MAR.) 08/04/2024 Monday
17 Display of Provisional T.E&B.E 08/04/2024 Monday
Detention list S.E. 30/04/2024 Tuesday
18 Gudhi padwa Holiday , 09/04/2024 Tuesday
19 Start date of submission of T.E.&BE Start: 08/04/2024 Monday
Term work End: 13/04/2024 Saturday
S.E. Start: 02/05/2024 Thursday
End: 07/05/2024 Tuesday
Pringi \/M
Pune DistrichEduTaliof Association’s

College of Engineéring, Manjari (Bk.),
Pune - 412307. ey



v

*Holidays &University online/off line exa

Savitribai

Phule Pune Univer:

with

proper record.

sity, and will be commu

* A fter each unit, assignments must be give

m dates mentioned above may change subje

nicated as & when published.
n and accordingly submission should be ta

S [
20 o T.E.&B.E.
Submission of Second phase e 08/0,?.22024 Mo'%da)’
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23 Ram Navami Holiday 17/04/2024 Wednesday
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25 Mock Practical/Oral exam T E.&B.E Start 15/ 04/2024 Monday
[y - End: 20/04/2024 Saturday
SE Start: 06/05/2024 Monday
P e R End: 11/05/2024 Saturda
26 Mock Theory End-Sem. Exam [(I.E.&B.E. Start: 22/04/2024 Monday
End: 26/04/2024 Friday
S.E. Start: 13/05/2024 Monday
End: 18/05/2024 Saturday
27 Display of Final Detention list T.E.&B.E. 29/04/2024 Monday
S.E: 20/05/2024 Tuesday
28 Conclusion of II"® Semester T.E.&B.E. 30/04/2024 Tuesday
S.E. 20/05/2024 Wednesday
29 Maharashtra Din_Holiday 01/05/2024 Wednesday
30 Buddha Pournima Holiday 23/05/2024 Thursday
31 SPPU Online Practical/Oral T.E.&B.E. As per SPPU guidelines
Examination S.E.
32 SPPU Online Theory T.E.&B.E. er SPPU guidelines
Examination S.E. ‘

ct to directives of

ken within one week

fhcipal

(‘pr.R,V.Patil)
rincipal

Pune Di:f"fct Education Association’s
College of Engineering. Manjari (Bk.)

Pune - 412307.




